City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location |Issue Date

Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1004128

LIC-1004119

LIC-1004122

LIC-1004093

LIC-1004092

LIC-1004117

LIC-1004118

LIC-1004080

LIC-1004073

LIC-1004007

LIC-1004121

LIC-1004034

LIC-1003945

LIC-1003946

LIC-1004058

LIC-1004139

LIC-1004051

Wing Stop
Airport Industrial Plaza

Apache Flooring
Industries

Blackwood The Label,
LLC

Comfor Care Home
Care

Guaranteed Rate Inc

Guaranteed Rate Inc :
Zonin, Byron

Herc Rentals

KD Ocala Industrial,
LLC

Tug Studios
McDonald's #14359

Premier Truck & Trailer
Repair

Beeyoutiful Waxing

Beeyoutiful Waxing :
Jamaiya Austin

Exclusive Images, LLC

MARION COUNTY
REPUBLICAN
HEADQUARTERS

Soleil Bakery + Social
House

3131 SW College Rd 4/11/2022
Suite 407

3395 SW 74th Ave  4/12/2022

2501 SW 57th Ave
unit 505

3100 SW College Rd 4/12/2022
#554

4/12/2022

3201 SW 34TH 4/12/2022
AVE#205

3201 SW 34th Ave  4/12/2022
#101

3201 SW 34th Ave  4/12/2022
#101

512 -520 N 4/12/2022
Magnolia Ave

1621 N Magnolia 4/12/2022
Ave

1469 N MAGNOLIA 4/12/2022
AVE UNIT J

3455 N PINE AVE |
25226-004-03

4/13/2022

746 - 750 NW 30th 4/13/2022
Ave

3423 E Silver 4/14/2022
Springs Blvd., #2

3423 E Silver 4/14/2022

Springs Blvd., #2

3495 W Anthony Rd
#103

2300 SE 17th St
Bldg 100 Suite 103

4/14/2022

4/15/2022

56 SE 1st Ave 4/15/2022

Food Service

Rentals

Warehouse

RESTAURANT 0-75

OFFICE RENTALS

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Rentals

Rentals

General Business

Food Service

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

Food Service

Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
MORTGAGE BROKER
AUTO TRUCK TRAILER
OFFICE RENTALS
Misc. Gen Bus
RESTAURANT 0-75
AUTO REPAIR SHOP
SALON
COSMETOLOGIST
Misc. Gen Bus

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

SIDEWALK CAFE

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




